NEW!
681
MOTOR CONTROLS
M
O
TO
R CO
NTRO

SOFTSTARTERS
PSR SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
PSR-FAN	 Cooling Fan for increased starting capacity (field-installable)
Model
Control
Supply
Voltage
Full
Load
Amps
Horsepower Circuit
Breaker
Max.
Fuse Size Dimensions Weight
208V 240V 480V 600V
PSR3-600-70 100/ 240 V 3.4 .5 0.75 2 2 50 A 40 A J-Type
5.51" x 1.77" x 4.47"
(140mm x 45mm x 113.5mm)
0.99 lbs.
(0.45 kg)
PSR6-600-70 100/ 240 V 6.1 1 1.5 3 5 50 A 40 A J-Type
5.51" x 1.77" x 4.47"
(140mm x 45mm x 113.5mm)
0.99 lbs.
(0.45 kg)
PSR9-600-70 100/ 240 V 9 2 2 5 7.5 50 A 40 A J-Type
5.51" x 1.77" x 4.47"
(140mm x 45mm x 113.5mm)
0.99 lbs.
(0.45 kg)
PSR12-600-70 100/ 240 V 11 3 3 7.5 10 50 A 40 A J-Type
5.51" x 1.77" x 4.47"
(140mm x 45mm x 113.5mm)
0.99 lbs.
(0.45 kg)
PSR16-600-70 100/ 240 V 15.2 3 3 10 10 50 A 40 A J-Type
5.51" x 1.77" x 4.47"
(140mm x 45mm x 113.5mm)
0.99 lbs.
(0.45 kg)
PSR25-600-70 100/ 240 V 24.2 7.5 7.5 15 20 50 A 40 A J-Type
6.30" x 1.77" x 5.04"
(160mm x 45mm x 128mm)
1.43 lbs.
(0.65 kg)
PSR30-600-70 100/ 240 V 28 7.5 7.5 20 25 50 A 40 A J-Type
6.30" x 1.77" x 5.04"
(160mm x 45mm x 128mm)
1.43 lbs.
(0.65 kg)
PSR37-600-70 100/ 240 V 34 10 10 25 30 50 A 40 A J-Type
7.36" x 1.77" x 6.02"
(187mm x 45mm x 153mm)
2.20 lbs.
(1.00 kg)
PSR45-600-70 100/ 240 V 46.2 15 15 30 40 50 A 40 A J-Type
7.36" x 1.77" x 6.02"
(187mm x 45mm x 153mm)
2.20 lbs.
(1.00 kg)
PSR3-600-11 24 VDC 3.4 .5 .5 2 2 50 A 40 A J-Type
5.51" x 1.77" x 4.47"
(140mm x 45mm x 113.5mm)
2.20 lbs.
(1.00 kg)